

ASA/SA-1

	AIRCRAFT RECORD —	GENERAL INFORMATION	
MANUFACTURER CESSNA	175 A	MODEL SKYLARK SERIAL 5627	/
registration number $N67$	71E	DATE MFG	
ENGINE(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED.			
MFG CONTINENTAL	MODEL GO 300	C SERIAL 12021-9-C	
		SERIAL	
PROPELLER(S) CURRENTLY INSTALLED.			
MFG MC CAUELEY	MFC 8467	MODEL 18175 SN 71144	
HUB MODEL	SERIAL	SERIAL	
BLADE MODEL	SERIAL	SERIAL SERIAL	

SERIAL \_\_

SERIAL .

BLADE MODEL \_\_\_\_\_



SERIAL \_\_\_\_

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH **TODAYS** TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 1923 TIME **FLIGHT** SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES) 7-16-93 1272.0 opened Herframe and inspected using a Check list. cleaned and regreased laced Both now wheel bearings and races. Airbox tunnel and moved exhaut Pipe Brace up. cleaned gascolator and drained fuel selector drain, repaired small an It Brake line w/ Hose and clamp. Replaced Induction W/NEW Bracket P/N BAS Replaced upper mose linky New Part and bushings P/N 0543035-8 Link ds Resoured fuel selector Decal inertrally

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
tir	es are	Wea	the ch	ecked Radio Station liscense Expired owner WERMET
Tr	ans fon	der an	d All	meter certifications Both Due
AD				1. Rul 12-12-92
5,		+ baci	,	log # / has been inspected in accordance
				with AN ANNUAL Inspection and
				was determined to be in airworthy
	j	1 2		Condition"  Date 7-16-93 Tac Time 1272.0
	3	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Simone Momas M. Thomas
			P	380846747 IA

DATE 1995	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NA	S; TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS HAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1-7-95	1285.0		1285.0	Opened outrame 4	inspected IAW FARYS
	APP. D	1.	1	0.6	ls, kinges and Pulleys
					in left ELE OB. Rb
			1		ant sump Replaced real
		_	_	Tank sump w/vew	
		0.4		brakes, owner informed	
		1		NGRER TESTS DUE	ertify this Huframe
	ADS O	lecked	14 4w	then B W 10-30-95	has been inspected in accordance with AN ANNUAL inspection and
			1 / /	g # 1 REPlaced Lt wing	was determined to be in airworthy
97.	tiedoun				condition"
		1	A		Date 11-7-95 yes Three 1285.9
t t	3			and the second s	Signature Alamas III. Chem
Salgarithmen x x x					\$380846747 IA

The state of the s

DATE RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS TIME IN TACH TODAYS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME. RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF 1047 TIME FLIGHT SERVICE MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 0000.0 I have tuspected this aircraft and find it sape for the intended flight from FNL to 3V5. All AU; checked show 97-14 None applicable before further flight. Tom E. Ehresman AP522114360 For E Cheam 0000.4 I have inspected this Aircus Ax and find it sufe for the intended clight from 315 To FMC, All AD: thru 97-14 check. None applicable before further Alight. Tom & Ehresman AP522114360

DATE:7/28/97 AIRCRAFT:Cessna 175A TACH: ØØØ.Ø DATE N:6771E S/N:56271 T.T.:1285.0 Removed Continental engine model GO-300-C and McCauley 19\_\_\_ propeller model 1B175. Installed Lycoming engine model 0-360-A1A serial #L-7383-36A and Hartzell propeller model #HC-C2YK-1BF, serial #CH5658E in accordance with STC SA424CE. Installed spinner assembly Piper Pt.#67790 with reference to STC SA777CE. Modified top engine cowl inlet \_\_ lip and added fairing down centerline of top cowl. Installed Brackett induction filter assembly accordance with STC SA71GL. Installed Zeftronics Voltage \_\_\_ Controller in accordance with STC SA8031SW. See 337 forms this date in aircraft forms package. Aircraft was weighed after alterations by Bob Gates Aircraft Maintenance, see \_\_\_ weight & balance form this date in aircraft forms package. Tachometer was replaced at this time with unit provided with engine installation kit. New Tach time is \_ 000.0. Aircraft ground run and test flown, satisfactory at this time. - END -DAVID SWIETER FIREWALL FORWARD INC. A&P523885230 Saud C. Sineter 5212 Cessna Drive Loveland, CO 80538

DATE 1997	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
			12 10	JOHN ON THAT FIRST NEW TONE TO THE
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	1511 lbs.,	eighed the moment Aircraft uette Dr. ns, CO 80	is date with 57268, c/g. Maintenand	TACH: 00.4 N#:6771E MODEL:175A S/N: 56271  n nose wheel fairing removed and engine oil full (8 qts.). Empty weight  35.91 and useful load 839 lbs.  ce, Inc.  James E. Crisman  A&P504702960
-	4	1 - 14	, dermin	or are and finally a property state of the property
//	0000.7	I	have insp	rested this aircraft and find it sake for the intended
- 6	£1:467			V2. All ADS + how 97-14 chested. None applicable
			Alighr.	
	5.53	Y O	251 1	Les als bourses of a visit of a second

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF
19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
260	vaust	1997	tach	reads 0001 hours Total time in serve
	belie	red 6	o be	1286- hours. Performed aunial uspection
	ino	ccon	Jarrice	with FAR H3 appendix D and cheeklist
	Servi	ced	feel 5	creeus gascolateit sumps brakes tires
				s, use strut, battery Cleaned and panto
				used hinges red ands pulleys bellevants
	ena	me	Carbro	cables. Removed and remstalled
	mag	neli	c com	pass P/N 2300-DN4 and vertical speed
	ud	ricate	w pA	1625-10-C1 5/N 520 after overhand
				unstraments see maintenance
	rely	ase	Soms	in the arrevalt records. Cleaned
	wa	der S	em b	ely opened drain holes cleaned aff
				(cont)

RECORDING DATE TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TACH TODAYS TIME IN ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TIME **FLIGHT** MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.) 19\_\_\_ SERVICE elevator term chain. Installed sattices at control yolk interconnect cables Replaced niets as regurred on trailing edges both Flaps Install new HUH-HA bolt in lover rodder hinge Installed servicable retaking beaugn assembly Grimes DIN-40-0101-15-12. Complied with AD 87-20-03Rale visual, dimensional hispartion de each Whorve it 97-01-13 by recovels search and usyal inspection Further It P'compliance may be found in the arrevalt records. Kura-up check performance satisfactory I certil that this airefalt was inspected in accordance with an annual Juspection and was determined to be amounted

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENT
į				MAINTENANCE RELEASE
		M&K UPHOLSTERY	512 Della Ct. e, CO 8051 03) 828-4639	The Maintenance Repair Station of M&K Upholstery Certified Repair Station #M2KR686J has repaired, altered and inspected the aircraft part(s) as listed in accordance with the current maintenance rules of the Federal Aviation Administration Regulations. The items listed below are approved for <b>Return To</b> Service. "Pertinent details of repair are on file at this Repair Station, under Work Order No/80  Date
		4 DAN	IRIC COUR	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
2 FEB9	V TACH	0112	POTAL	TIME 1296 - PERFORMED ANNUAL INSPECTION IN
		1 1	1 1	FAR PART 43 APPENDIX D BY USING A CHECKLIST:
	UPENED	AIRE	RAME	FOR INSPECTION AND ENBRICATED ALL HOWES,
	pour	S, B	ELLERA	NKS AND ROD ENDS. SERVICED BRAKES, TIRES
,	1 1			PACKED WHEEL BEARINGS. REPLACED ELT UNIT
	1 1	1 1		S/N 453408. INSTAULD WIRING FOR REMOTE
- (	THAT IS	INST	ALLED	INDER PILOT INSTRUMENT PANEL, TESTED UNIT
	PER F	AR 9	1.207	AND TESTS OK. BATTERIES DUE JAN 2002 AND
	REMOTE	BAT	TERY L	DUE JORS JAN . WEIGHT AND BALANCE UPDATED
	AND PL	ACED	WITH 1	A IRCRAFT RECORDS. COMPLIED WITH AD 87-20-63
	BY IN	PECTIA	6 52	ATS AND RAILS DUE EVERY COHRS. COMPLIED WI
	1 1		1	RECORDS RESEARCH AND THE AD DOES NOT GO

. . .

DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS DAT DATE RECORDING TOTAL ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF TACH **TODAYS** TIME IN MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES 330 19\_\_\_ TIME FLIGHT SERVICE NOT APPLY DUE TO "BH" CODE ON PISTON PIN- AD 98-02-08 7/18 AND 98-17-11 DO NOT APPLY TO THIS ENGINE. ALL FURTHER CAN BE FOUND IN AIRCRAFT RECORDS. CHECKED OWN AND ORENATION. CLOSE AIRFRAME. I CERTIFY THIS CONDITION AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND IS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY Johnson APPSOTEBITEA CONDITION. Tach Time Recalibrated ACK-350/ameri-King) Altitude Encoder. ATC Transponder and Encoder were checked per FAR 91.413 and would be in compliance with FAR 43, Apr. Ecc) and F. Hoay 007403192 AUWESTAVIONICS INC VWOR4414

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7/18/00	35.0	· (	1320.0	Performed annual inspection in
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		accordance with FAR Part 43 apendix d by
		3		using a checklist. Opened air Frame for
				inspection and lubricated all hinges pulleys,
				belcranks and vodends. Cleaned lubricated
				and inspected wheel bearings. Cleaned and
				inspected fuel strainer and fuel pump
				Filter. Tested ELT IAW FAR Part 91.20
	,	,	1	ELT Battery due Jan 2002. C/W AD 87-20-
				03 RZ Seat tracks by visual and dimension
				inspection. No defects noted. C/W AD
	F 17 - 17 16 Annual Section 1		1	99-27-02 Inadequate supply of fuel
				cont-

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-18-00	Annual	cont.		by recourds search - no applicable mut
-		100	1 / A	installed. No Further AD's Found to this date. Serviced battery, service
			1/2-1-	brakes.
1.,		2 _2 J,		Date 7/18/00 Tach 35.0 Total Time 1320.0
		1		certify this Aircraft has been inspected IAW aurual inspected and is determined to be
-				Kent Hillmann A3P 547592637 IA
			1	
	# 1 a 1 / 1 / 2		2 + 1 1 - 7- 8	
		A 1	and the A	

1.000

, 1

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
un	lay o	Ta	ch re	ads 0041-hours. Installed BAS
	Sho	vlder	Har	ness System STC SA 2067NM
-	in	acc	orda	nce with BAS Report 1100 mstallation
	vis	fre	fichs	Weight + Balance change regligible
	50			37 this date in the amorath record
	1			Janduk 523884751 IA
				the three state of the state of
				and the second s
	6		1	
		1	B 100 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
	Inspection noted.	cated all facted brake I certify	light control es, and service that this air	Air West Flight Center Inc.  Longmont Colorado Date: 8-14-2001 Tach: 53.1 N6771E ection in accordance with FAR 43 appendix D and Air West checklist.  Is. Inspected ELT in accordance with FAR 91.207, battery due January 2002. Ced brake reservoir. Complied with AD 87-20-03 R2, seat tracks, no defects frame has been inspected in accordance with a 100-hour inspection and was hy condition.  By orn Baldvinsson A&P 2594312
				Inspected in accordance with Anna learning inspection and was determined to be in air.  Worthy condition.  Total Time 1338

DAT 201

	_			
DATE 2001	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
11-19-	01		Install	Les PS Engineering model PM. 1000 II Intercom
			in su	expt panel at station 14.0" in accordance with
			mareste	ecturers Installation Manual and the acceptable
	*	,	matros	2 , Techniques and practices contained in AC 43.13-
	,		2A. 6	Laster 2. Installed snater ground Seeke good.
		,	Imera	aircrift weight and balance. FAR FORM 337
			subs	atted. CEllon
	1		1 9	Freedom Crionice Co. CR5# Free 221K
	1			
			1	

-

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER (
19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIE
				Air West Flight Center Inc.
-				Longmont Colorado Date:09-10-2002 Tach/TT:112.4 N771E
	Performed	100 hour	inspection in	accordance with FAR 43 appendix D and Air West checklist. Lubricated all flight
			•	and fuel strainer. Cleaned, inspected, and repacked wheel bearings. Inspected ELT in
				ry due September 2004. Complied with AD 87-20-03 seat track inspection, no defects
				element, p/n BA-8. Stop drilled crack in lower left horizontal stabilizer. Replaced pilot
				111257. Torqued all rocker cover hardware. Secured cables and wiring from fouling
				ertify that this airframe has been inspected in accordance with a 100 hour inspection
	and was de	termined to	be in airwork	thy condition.
				My What
				Gory West
			Det	9/10/02 Tach 112.4 Total Time 1397.3 Gory West AP520131397
			Via	ANNUAL incorporation inspected IAW
			100.474	PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF
	-	,	017	THE TOTAL POLICE OF THE PARTY O
			*****	Melvin E. Mastors 432909447 ABF (7)
i i	1			The second second
		1		

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH	NS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF E BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4 Fe.	2005	The R	EADS 12	6.0- TT A.ZOSAF- 1410,9	- ALZONFT INSPECTED FOR
	BUDUNG	اعداده	Ties in	ICCOLORDCE WITH PART 43 A.	AN ARCWEST CHECKLIST, ELT
	1 ageore	IN ACC	PROADCE CO	17 F 12 91.173 D AND OPS C	CHECKED OX - BITTERMS EXPLIE 3.09
	Seema	Bende	5 13ATE	7, NOSC STEUT & SHIMMY	Damper. Luce Fright Correc
	System	- Rig Ei	EUNTOL S	Tops & CABUE TE, sies	"I sairily this Auxout?
	70 Sezu	CE WA.	10 m - 100	STALL DOUBLES ON HORIS.	has been inspected in accordance
3. "	STAS, C	TAD L	SER SKE	us Below Elevator Hinge	with Austrac Inspection and
	Po. 5. 1	ustall .	عوس ليوه	KG bely Super HAWK NOSE	was determined to be in airworthy
	WHEELT	126 5	PACK WH	GEL BENZINGS - INSPECT	Date 4 Fees of The Time 126.0
				7.20.3220K - ops CK	Stanature COOL
			2576-7-		ARP ZOSZZOOAT

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH I	NS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF E BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1.25-	05- 1	ICH R	6/105 13	3.9. 125 FAL) NEW GIT	1 G.25 BATTES A!P215220
	ELT BATTO	my Exp	21.5 3-09	· Scevice Brakes, BATTONS	NUSSESTEDE - LUSE FLIGHT
	Russaco	6.p.~ 1~	30ec7 \$		with Angual Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy
1 0					Date 19 05 06 Jac Time 143 6
å	The second secon		0 0		ARP ZOSZZUO AT

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH N	AME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
z Ju	c 08- T	ACI. R	ins 150,	1- TT A.ROLF, 1435,0 -	12 spect ELT pa Ca 91.207
				9 luspeer Schafteleks	
20-1	5-18 04	0-302	OX CX	25 MA 5 SN 301 AS 76-7.12 OK	has been inspected in accordance
	1			15 OK - LUBE GERES	with Annua . Inspection and
	Cester				was determined to be in airworthy
					Date 2 June 08 Tac Time 150.1
		1			Signature COO
					ALP 2052200 AT
		1			

	DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
Ц.	11 Jus	2010 -	TACK &	Leass 16	3.8-TI A.ZUMF- 1448.7. INSTALL NEW MUBOO DURGEL
١.			EcT B	ATTONS &	ESSPECT ELT PER PAGILZOTOR ELT BATTONS EXPIRE MIRZOIG
		; ;	Sauce	Borkes	BATTERY & NOSE STRUT - ADD 181 1243030-6 STEERING
1			Collas	SH1	DANGE SHIMMY DAMPER. PACK All WHEEL BEARNES
_		-			2576.7-12 Ops CK MAG SW OK - A) 87.20-3 RS INSPECT
[ "1	certify	his ALR.	COALT		SCATS! TRICKS OK - AD 2008-15-6 INSPECT ENGINE MOUNT
h	need as	inspected	in ac	prosuce	ATTACH POINTS PEZ SEBOT-Z REVZ - FOUND UPPEZ RH BRACKET
w	ith Aug	<i>U</i>	inspec	tion and I	CRACKED & REPLACED WITH STEEL OSI3132-11 - LEFT UIDES
116	as deter		De III e		Lik Longe Juspectes OX. Duc Remigrace EN 500 HZS OT THOSE
D	210 IL JU	oc 10 Tec	Time .14	6	LUCATIONS (948,77) INSTALL ALL NEW HARDWERE ON REMAINST
Si	gnature		<u> </u>		DOZ SEG OT. 2 REV 2 DIL LOCAT -DUS
•	10 SO:	25 500 V	ł		
_					

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
– 14 – 1	Sancon Zeseal	2011	tach	veads 01675 hours reed vose strut seal kit 5606 checks good.
		<u></u>	10	3884251 TA
	-			

19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
22 m	712- TA	CH Rag	05 174	6-TT AIRCENF- 1459.5 - INSPECTENT PERFAGILZOTO
with A was de condition	rermined 1	ed in Insp o be in		(0) 72063 . Ops Cx mag Sw per As 16-1.12 ox . 105011-

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
15 mg 5	195.1		1480.0	125pect Eut per Fre 91.207 OK ELT BATT Expires 3.16
"I cortify	this A.2	cont-		10 cm 11 Ucw Gill G.25 BATTON 5/2 G02898065
has bee	n inspecte	d in a	ccordancel	SCRUICE BRAICES, WOSE STRUT! SHIMMY DAMPER
	بيبيد			LUBE GERE FLIGHT CONTENE SysTems PACK WHERE BETTUS
was dete	rmined to	be in	nirwerthy	AD 76-7-12 RI BEWS. + Sw. OPS CX OK DUF EN 100 N25
Date 15	And Is	Time \S	12.1	AD 2011-10-9 SEATS TRACKS INSACTES OK DICERIOO/ALLIA
Signature	a	Q		AD 2009-22-3 PROP HUB DUE TACH 250.0
ALP R	25500	A.T.	umanana	
			*	
		P		
-				
- 1		0 0	F	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1703513	214.3		1499.2	INSPECTENT POR PAR 91.207 OR- INSTALL NEW
	this Ara		***********	MN1300 BATTERYS EVP. RE 4-2020
has been	inspecte	d in ac	cordanco	SCRUICE BRAKES, BATTERY + NOSE STRUT - INSTALL
with A.		Inspe	tion and	DEW O' RING IN RIGHT CALIPER & SCRVICE - LUSE
condition"	mined to	be in a	irveorthy	GEAR? PLICHT CONTROL SISTEMS
Date 17 es	2.1.7. Tac	S. emiT	14.3	A876.7.12 mag Sw ops > 016
Signature	Cile	2		AB 2011-10-9 SENTS & TRACKS INSPOR
A&P 2	>5220 <i>0</i>	.A.I.		AD 2016.14-5 P/c/w 11 JUSCIO - NEW Uppa RT Repho
			*	REMAINING BRACKETS INSSECTED OK - WEXT DUE 19482TI
	1	b a	1	
		8 A		
			1	

DATE 2018	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
8-1-18	220,8		1505,7	Completed annual inspection per FAR 43 app. D.
			Inspecter	& ELT per FAR 91,207, battery expires 4-2020.
	1		1 ustailed	new 6.25 bottery s/N G02989779, Installed new "o"
			cinys	in right brake moster cylinder. Grensed wheel bearings
			and	flight condrols. Installed serviceable Grimes Beacon
		-	lite	8/N 40-0101-15-12, complied with A.D. 76-07-12R1
	y this		+	by functional check of Bendix switch. Complied with
	en inspec		accordance	A.D. 67-20-03 RZ by inspection of sents and tracks.
			airworthy	
condition	n"			250,0. AP, 2014-14-5 engine mount brucket next
Date	11	ac Time	220,6	due at TT 1948,2.
Signatu	143665	ILL IA		Installed new Evel tank placards.
A&P			************	

TE	RECORDING		TOTAL		SCRIPTION OF INSP			
9	TACH	TODAYS FLIGHT	TIME IN SERVICE		MUST BE ENDORSED  IC OR REPAIR FACILIT			
	Advanced A	AeroTechn 3 11-Jan	ologies Grou	p, LLC 6: NO# 1316/1	31 Buss Ave Greele	y, CO 80631 2	70D157C	_
_	N6771E	S/N 56271	CESSNA	175A	TACH 223.9			Pg 1 / 1
	details. No difference	change to	o weight and	balance I	formance requirement AW AC43.13-1B Chapt	ter 10 Section	10-2 (c) as t	he
	details. No difference	was less	o weight and	. balance I	AW AC43.13-18 Chapt	ter 10 Section	10-2 (c) as t	he
	details. No difference	was less	than a pound	. balance I	AW AC43.13-18 Chapt	ter 10 Section	10-2 (c) as t	
	details. No difference	was less	than a pound	. balance I	AW AC43.13-18 Chapt	ter 10 Section	10-2 (c) as t	orm 337 For he

(assainment assault of the state

DATE 2019	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10-16-19	227.1	6 ·	151210	Completed annual inspection per CFR43 apple
		6	Inspect	ed ELT per FAR 91.207 (d). Battery expires April 2020
			Lined	Flynot controls, Inspected wheels, tires, and brakes.
	1	1 1 1 0 5	Replace	I feel cap quishets. Serviced mose stret w/ Nitrage
		1	Poplace	I right broke hard line (up strut). Bled brakes.
		<u> </u>		- 1 complied with AiD. 76-07-12 RI by function check
1 1	cheen in	10000 10 100000000000000000000000000000	in eccard	of Bendix switch - complied with AD 2011-10-09
	av an	1	Inspection	by inspection of sents tracks and rollers.
was	determine	d to be	in airwo	thy A.D. 2009-22-03 prop hub inspection due at
cons			227.1	tach 250:0. A.D 2016-14-05 eng mount
	ature Q			brucket next due at TT 1948.2
	143665			inecked fuel screen.

DATE	RECORDING TACH	DEL		Phalanx Aviation 229 Airport Rd. STE B	Phone: 813-563-28 Email: <u>office@phala</u>		ONS MBER OF	
19	TIME	AVL	LANX ATION	Longmont, CO 80503	Web: phalanxaviati	on.com	ENTRIES.)	
		-	Date: 11/13/20	Tach: 0244.2	N-Number: N6771E	AFTT: 1529.1		
			Make	Model	SMOH	Total		
		Engine:	Lycoming	O-360-A1A	244.20	2453.20		
		Propeller:	Hartzell	HC-C2YK-1BF	244.20			
		6. 7.	strainer.  Complied with AD 2011-10-09 Seat Rail. Next due AFTT 1629.1  Complied with AD 2009-22-03 ECI propeller hub. Next due AFTT 1629.1					
			***See next a	annual entry dated 11/13/20***				
			4	h				
		L		1				
0	Ý,	4						

DATE 19	RECORDI TACH TIME	PHALANX	Phalanx Aviation 229 Airport Rd. STE B	Email:off	13-563-2844 ice@phalanxaviation.com	CATE NUMBER OF SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		AVIATION	Longmont, CO 80503	Web: pha	alanxaviation.com	
		***Continued	annual entry 11/13/20)			
		8. Complied wit	th AD 76-07-12R1 ignition swit	ch. Next due AFTT 10	629.1	
	-	I certify that this aircra determined to be airwe				
		Name: Michael Sawye	er Signature: 74	. Lan	Cert. No: A&P3402802IA	
		1	4 2			
*						

		TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH	AME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.	
	wo: WO_KGXY-N6;	771E-452		S-MID ID-HICARIONA	Airframe - page 1 of 1
1	N6771E TACH: 253.5	Advanced A		SSNA, 175A, S/N: 56271 0.0	73-3295 · CRS#: 279D157C  February 03, 2022
F to wi	and has been the work per	n found to formed, the Aerotech	comply with his airframe nologies Gr	ern has been inspected and tested in a h FAR 91.413 Transponder p/n Strati is approved for return to service. De oup under work order: WO_KGXY-N	us ESG s/n 076679. With respect tails of work performed are on file
· L. ·				Salara antina (april - auranarran an santa april auranarran taganarran an santa	

to be in airworthy condition.

15

3ER OF



Hangar 1 Inc · 721 Airport Rd · Greeley, Colorado 80631 · 970-356-3430

N6771E February 08, 2022 CESSNA, 175A, S/N: 56271 TACH: 253.5 **SINCE NEW: 1538.5** Performed an Annual Inspection in accordance with 14 CFR Part 43 Appendix D. Pre- and post-inspection engine run-up performed. ELT inspected and tested in accordance with FAR 91.207(d) and manufacturer's instructions. Installed new BA-8 air filter. Serviced all wheel bearings. Balanced nose wheel. Installed new shimmy damper attach bolts, P/N's AN23-12 and AN 23-17. Installed label on ignition switch, P/N 10-51127. Replaced six pulleys in rear fuselage, P/N's MS24566-1B and MS24566-3B. Secured ELT remote cable along entire length. Installed doubler patch over hole in right stab lower skin. Installed new sender gasket, P/N MCS1588-2, in left fuel tank. Removed, cleaned, lubricated and reinstalled all flap rollers. Adjusted flap cable tension to within limits. Set elevator trim cable tension and travels to within limits. Work performed in accordance with the Cessna 100 Series Service Manual. Complied with AD 79-08-03 per paragraph (1). Complied with AD 2011-10-09 per paragraph (g), next due Tach 353.5 or 2/2023. Complied with AD 2017-16-01 per paragraph (g), next due 2/2023. AD compliance may be found in aircraft records. I certify that this Aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was determined

DATE	RECORDING TACH	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF					
19	TIME	FLIGHT	SERVICE	MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)					
	1								
	wo: WO_2022	2 003		Airframe · page 2 of 2					
		_000							
				Hangar AIRCRAFT INSPECTION & REPAIR					
	Hangar 1 Inc · 721 Airport Rd · Greeley, Colorado 80631 · 970·356-3430								
	With respect to the work performed, this airframe is approved for return to service. Details of work performed are on file with Hangar 1 Inc under work order: WO_2022_003.								
	Cody McCa	ary A&P /	IA 3128849	Cy My					
	-								
	1								
		b							
	k		1						

wo: WO\_2024\_028



Airframe · page 1 of 1

Hangar 1 Inc · 721 Airport Rd · Greeley, Colorado 80631 · 970-356-3430

N6771E

CESSNA, 175A, S/N: 56271

April 17, 2024

TACH: 260.9

SINCE NEW (TACH):

1545.9

Performed an Annual Inspection in accordance with 14 CFR Part 43 Appendix D. Pre- and post-inspection engine run-up performed. ELT inspected and tested in accordance with FAR 91.207(d) and manufacturer's instructions. Installed new BA-8 air filter. Installed doubler on cracked front left corner of lower cowl. Replaced alternator belt, P/N 37A19773-376. Removed, cleaned, resealed, and reinstalled fuel selector. Cleaned and lubed starter bendix. Work performed in accordance with the Cessna 100 Series Service Manual.

Complied with AD 2011-10-09 per paragraph (g), next due Tach 360.9 or 4/2025. Complied with AD 2017-16-01 per paragraph (g), next due 4/2025. AD compliance may be found in aircraft records.

I certify that this Aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.

With respect to the work performed, this airframe is approved for return to service. Details of work performed are on file with Hangar 1 Inc under work order: WO\_2024\_028.

Cody McCary A&P / IA 3128849 .

Mely

6/6/2025	N6771E	Tach: 265.6	Total time: 1550.5
and found it to be sat and inspected aircra Complied with A.D. 1 with A.D. 2011-10-9 I service. All other A.D.	tisfactory. Repl ft structure. Ins 17-16-01 by ins by visual and d c. compliance o	aced E.L.T battery. ELT battery spected and lubed all cables, pection of the E.L.T. Next due imensional check of seat track can be found in the aircraft rec	cklist. Tested E.L.T. per 91.207 y due 6/2027. Opened airframe pulleys, rod ends, and hinges. at annual inspection. Complied ks. Due every 100 hours 'time in ords. Serviced all tires. Checked IAW an annual inspection and
was determined to b  Brian E. Pickerell  A&P3615382IA		- A	gmont Aviation LLC
1 12	1 1		